_) 600 Fifth Street NW
vl | Washington, DC 20001
L: , 202-962-6060

Accessibility Advisory Committee

4:00 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:25 p.m.

5:50 p.m.

5:55 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Bus/Rail Subcommittee Meeting
Monday, May 13, 2013
4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Agenda

Call to Order and Introductions
Debbie Brown, Chair

Public Comment Period

Review and Approval of Agenda and Prior Meeting
Minutes

Priority Seating Campaign
Jawauna Greene, Customer Service, Communications
and Marketing

New Silver Line Metrorail Station
Jim Hughes, Intermodal Planning

Metro Open Payment System
Gregory Garback, New Electronic Payment Program

Work Plan

New Business

Adjournment



