

## Bus/Rail Subcommittee Meeting Monday, May 13, 2013 4:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

## **Agenda**

4:00 p.m.	Call to Order and Introductions Debbie Brown, Chair
4:05 p.m.	Public Comment Period
4:15 p.m.	Review and Approval of Agenda and Prior Meeting Minutes
4:30 p.m.	Priority Seating Campaign Jawauna Greene, Customer Service, Communications and Marketing
5:00 p.m.	New Silver Line Metrorail Station Jim Hughes, Intermodal Planning
5:25 p.m.	Metro Open Payment System Gregory Garback, New Electronic Payment Program
5:50 p.m.	Work Plan
5:55 p.m.	New Business
6:00 p.m.	Adjournment